
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 
7 /26/2019 7:37:58 AM 
Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum II (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; 
Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com) [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Tay Via (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

Section Review/Issues Discussions 
ESA, 233 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 150, Santa Monica 

7 /29/2019 9:00:00 AM 
7 /29/2019 6:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Gerard McCall um II 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com); Tay Via 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass 
LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 

Please note that that the information below may be used if remote access is needed during the day. 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number 

You can also diai 

If you are the ho , y u 

the meeting. 

and enter your meeting number. 

lso enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start 



Need help? Go to 


